Документация
Приводы
поворотные
ERMO
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана +7(7172)727-132
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

5
Rotary drives ERMO, electric
Type codes
ERMO
Type
ERMO Rotary drive
16
Size
ST
Motor type
ST Stepper motor
Measuring unit
E Encoder
Brake
- None
B With brake
Cable outlet direction
- Top (standard)
Left
R Right
5E
Connecting cable to motor controller
- None
1.5E 1.5 m, straight plug connector
2.5E 2.5 m, straight plug connector
5E 5 m, straight plug connector
7E 7 m, straight plug connector
10E 10 m, straight plug connector
1.5EA 1.5 m, angled plug connector
2.5EA 2.5 m, angled plug connector
5EA 5 m, angled plug connector
7EA 7 m, angled plug connector
10EA 10 m, angled plug connector
C5
Controller type
C5 CMMO, 5 A
DIO
Bus protocol/activation
- None
DIO Digital I/O interface
LK lO-Link
Switching input/output
- None
N NPN
P PNP
E B P+ +
6
Rotary drives ERMO, electric
Peripherals overview
Accessories
Type/order code Description Page/Internet
1 Stop kit
EADP
• For homing to the end position
• As end stop for rotary drives with no brake
• For safety functions
20
121 Centring sleeve
ZBH
• For centring attachments
• For centring the rotary drive
21
131 Proximity sensor
SIEN
For homing or position sensing 21
141 Encoder cable
NEBM
For connecting the encoder and controller 22
15 1 Motor cable
NEBM
For connecting the motor and controller 22
161 Motor controller
CMMO